2021 RECREATIONAL RATES

Recreational Monthly Moorage

Effective January 1, 2021

Recreational Guest Moorage

Slip Size Daily Rate/Ft*
Up to 79’ $1.18
80- 125’ $1.30
Over 125’ $1.60

Slip Size Monthly Rate/Ft*
Up to 20’ Minimum charge $271.27
21- 40 $13.56
41-60° $14.75
61’ and Over $15.80
*Includes 12.84% WA state leasehold tax.

Available year-round; Slips for vessels 20’ to 60’;
Linear dockage for vessels up to 200’

Rates based length overall; minimum charge 20’

Power

— 30and 50 amp
— Metered at slip

Services and Amenities

— Shore power and water

— Restrooms and showers

— Free parking (up to 3 days)
— 24/7 staffing and security

— Fine dining, family restaurants and shops on-site
— Reservable docks for repair work and loading

— On-site marine haul out and repair

— Storage facilities and office space

— Free sewage and bilge pump-out

*Liveaboard not available for recreational boats

Available year-round for vessels up to 200

Rates based on length overall. Vessels staying 30+
consecutive days are subject to a 12.84% WA state
leasehold tax from the first day of visit.

Power

— 30 amp $30/night
— 50 amp $50/night

Services and Amenities

— Flexible beam allowances

— 24/7 staffing and security

— Shore power and water

— Restrooms and showers

— Free Parking (up to 3 days)

— Fine dining, family restaurants and shops on-site
— Marine supplies nearby

— Free sewage and bilge pump-out

Reservations: Call 206-787-3395 or radio VHF Channel 17
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